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VESPER'S

RESTAURANT & BAR

WELCOME!

SOMMER SPREADS ITS WARMTH AND MAKES THE WORLD
SHINE IN VIBRANT COLOURS.
THE PERFECT BACKDROP FOR A VISIT TO OUR COZY
RESTAURANT.

OUR KITCHEN TEAM LOOKS FORWARD TO PRESENTING
YOU WITH OUR HAND-PICKED AND PASSIONATELY
CREATED DISHES.

ENJOY THE WARM WEATHER ON OUR TERRACE AND BE
PAMPERED BY OUR TEAM.



SUMMERY WINE AROMAS

DR. KOEHLER | MOSAIK SAUVIGNON BLANC, DRY

RHEINHESSEN
FINE AROMA OF GOOSEBERRIES, FRESH RACY ACIDITY, LIVELY STYLE

0.2L 7,20

SCHLOSS SCHONBORN | PINK PINOT NOIR ROSE, DRY

RHEINGAU
A FRESH ROSE CHARACTERISED BY FRUITY BERRY AROMAS SUCH AS WILD
BERRY AND RASPBERRY. FLAVOURS OF VANILLA CAN ALSO BE SENSED

0.2L 8,20

GIUSEPPE DI CAMILLO | MUSA DI ROCCA ANTICA

SANGIOVESE IGT, DRY | ABRUZZO
PLEASANT AROMAS OF RIPE CHERRIES, GOOD BODY, FINE TANNINS,

BALANCED, SOFT AND ROUND FLAVOUR.
0.2L 7.50

RECOMMENDATION FOR CHEESE-PAIRING:

GEWURZTRAMINER BECHTHEIM-GEIL, OFF-DRY

RHEINHESSEN
DELICATE FRUIT SWEETNESS WITH WILD ROSE FRAGRANCE, COMBINED WITH
A HINT OF LYCHEE AND A TOUCH OF HONEY.

0.1L 5



PROLOGUE

OcTopus
FENNEL | PUMPERNICKEL | RADISH

RicoTTA
SMOKED | GARDEN VEGETABLES | WILD HERBS

CAESAR SALAD
ROMAINE LETTUCE | PARMESAN | ANCHOVIES
KING PRAWNS (3 PIECES)

CAULIFLOWER CREAM SOUP
GOAT'S CHEESE CROSTINI

CHICKEN STEW
VEGETABLES | PANKO ROOSTER

16

14

18,5

10

12



MAIN PART

SPINACH DUMPLINGS
POACHED EGG | POTATO-ONION-CREAM

VEAL FILLET
CHANTERELLES | SALTED LEMON | RISOTTO

GRILLED TUNA
MARINATED VEGETABLES | WASABI ESPUMA

SHORT RIB 48/60
GRILLED POTATOES | COLESLAW

21

29

30

34



ALL TIME CLASSIC

RUMP STEAK (200G GROSS WEIGHT) 33
STEAKHOUSE FRIES | GRILLED VEGETABLES | SOUR CREAM | JUS

WIENER SCHNITZEL FROM VEAL 29.9
FRIED POTATOES, BACON & ONION
HOMEMADE CUCUMBER SALAD | LEMON

SEASONAL SALAD *(VINAIGRETTE OR YOGHURT DRESSING) 13

WITH BEEF STRIPS* 20.9
WITH TURKEY STRIPS*, FRIED & SPICED 18.9
WITH TURKEY STRIPS “ASIAN STYLE" 18.9

—\/— VEGETARIAN



EPILOGUE

GREEK YOGHURT
ICED | BERRIES | WALNUTS

WHITE CHOCOLATE
PEACH SORBET | ROSEMARY | ALMOND CRUNCH

SELECTION OF INTERNATIONAL CHEESES
FRUIT BREAD | FIG MUSTARD

SORBET & ICE CREAM
HOMEMADE, PER SCOOP

12

12

19.5

4.5






