

### WELCOME!

SOMMER SPREADS ITS WARMTH AND MAKES THE WORLD SHINE IN VIBRANT COLOURS.

THE PERFECT BACKDROP FOR A VISIT TO OUR COZY RESTAURANT.

OUR KITCHEN TEAM LOOKS FORWARD TO PRESENTING YOU WITH OUR HAND-PICKED AND PASSIONATELY CREATED DISHES.

ENJOY THE WARM WEATHER ON OUR TERRACE AND BE PAMPERED BY OUR TEAM.

### **SUMMERY WINE AROMAS**

# DR. KOEHLER | MOSAIK SAUVIGNON BLANC, DRY RHEINHESSEN

FINE AROMA OF GOOSEBERRIES, FRESH RACY ACIDITY, LIVELY STYLE

0.2L 7,20

# SCHLOSS SCHÖNBORN | PINK PINOT NOIR ROSÉ, DRY RHEINGAU

A FRESH ROSÉ CHARACTERISED BY FRUITY BERRY AROMAS SUCH AS WILD BERRY AND RASPBERRY, FLAVOURS OF VANILLA CAN ALSO BE SENSED

0.2L 8,20

# GIUSEPPE DI CAMILLO | MUSA DI ROCCA ANTICA SANGIOVESE IGT, DRY | ABRUZZO

PLEASANT AROMAS OF RIPE CHERRIES, GOOD BODY, FINE TANNINS, BALANCED, SOFT AND ROUND FLAVOUR.

0.2L 7.50

#### RECOMMENDATION FOR CHEESE-PAIRING:

## GEWÜRZTRAMINER BECHTHEIM-GEIL, OFF-DRY RHEINHESSEN

DELICATE FRUIT SWEETNESS WITH WILD ROSE FRAGRANCE, COMBINED WITH A HINT OF LYCHEE AND A TOUCH OF HONEY.

0.1L

## **P**ROLOGUE

OCTOPUS FENNEL   PUMPERNICKEL   RADISH	16
RICOTTA SMOKED   GARDEN VEGETABLES   WILD HERBS	14
CAESAR SALAD ROMAINE LETTUCE   PARMESAN   ANCHOVIES KING PRAWNS (3 PIECES)	18,5
CAULIFLOWER CREAM SOUP GOAT'S CHEESE CROSTINI	10
CHICKEN STEW VEGETABLES   PANKO ROOSTER	12

## MAIN PART

SPINACH DUMPLINGS POACHED EGG   POTATO-ONION-CREAM	21
VEAL FILLET CHANTERELLES   SALTED LEMON   RISOTTO	29
<b>Grilled tuna</b> MARINATED VEGETABLES   WASABI ESPUMA	30
SHORT RIB 48/60 GRILLED POTATOES   COLESLAW	34

## **ALL TIME CLASSIC**

RUMP STEAK (200G GROSS WEIGHT)	33
STEAKHOUSE FRIES   GRILLED VEGETABLES   SOUR CREAM   JUS	
Wiener Schnitzel from veal fried potatoes, bacon & onion homemade cucumber salad   lemon	29.9
SEASONAL SALAD *(VINAIGRETTE OR YOGHURT DRESSING)	13
WITH BEEF STRIPS*	20.9
WITH TURKEY STRIPS*, FRIED & SPICED	18.9
WITH TURKEY STRIPS "ASIAN STYLE"	18.9

## **E**PILOGUE

GREEK YOGHURT  ICED   BERRIES   WALNUTS	12
White chocolate PEACH SORBET   ROSEMARY   ALMOND CRUNCH	12
SELECTION OF INTERNATIONAL CHEESES FRUIT BREAD   FIG MUSTARD	19.5
SORBET & ICE CREAM HOMEMADE, PER SCOOP	4.5